
 

 

St Vincent de Paul 
Catholic Primary School 

Headteacher: Mrs L Salters 
Assistant Headteachers: Mrs D. Foy and Mrs C. O’Keefe 

 
Parish Priest: Rev, Fr, Ferdinand van Campen 
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‘Serving with Love – Striving for Excellence’ 

 

Term Dates 2020-21 
 
 

Autumn 2020 
 
Tuesday, 1 September to Friday 18th December 2020 
Please note: two INSET days for staff only on 1st & 2n September so children 
return on Thursday 3rd September. EYFS return on Monday 7th September 
Half Term – Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October 
Christmas Break – Monday 21st December to Friday 1st January 2021  
School will close for Christmas Break at 12pm on Friday 18th December 

 

Spring 2021 
 
Monday 4th January to Friday 26th March 2021 
Please note: an INSET day for staff only on Monday 4th January so children 
return on Tuesday 5th January 
Half Term – Monday 15th to Friday 19th February  
Spring Break – Monday 29th March to Friday 9th April 
School will close for Spring Break at 12pm on Friday 26th March 

 

Summer 2021 
 
Monday 12th April to Tuesday 20th July 2021 
Please note: two INSET days for staff only on 19th (PM) & 20th July 
May Day – Monday 3rd May 
Half Term – Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 
School will close for Summer Break at 12pm on Monday 19th July  

 
 

 

mailto:vincent-ao@st-vincentdepaul.liverpool.sch.uk

	Autumn 2020
	Spring 2021
	Summer 2021

